
From: Audrey Knox
Sent: 10/21/2010 1:07:31 PM

Bruce Foster (fosterBC@sce.com); Dan Skopec (dskopec@semprautilities.com);
To: Carol Brown (carol.brown@cpuc.ca.gov); Don Schweitzer

(dschweitzer@prodigy.net); Brian Fisk (bfisk@ci.irvine.ca.us); Cindy Finerty 
(cfmerty22@aol.com); Gene Rodrigues (rodrigge@sce.com); Bottorff, Thomas E 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TEB3); Burt, Helen 
(/0=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=HAB 6); Michael Peevey 
(mpl@cpuc.ca.gov); Mark Gaines (mgaines@semprautilities.com); John Wohlmuth 
(jwohlmuth@ci.palm-desert.ca.us); Jim Ferguson (jim@govlaw.com); Hal Snyder 
(hsnyder@semprautilities.com); Tim O'Donnell (timo@ci.brea.ca.us); Michael 
Hoover (hoovermr@sce.com); Richard Bloom (richard.bloom@smgov.net); Howard 
Choy (HChoy@isd.lacounty.gov); Susan Munves (susan.munves@smgov.net); Pam 
O'Connor (pam.oconnor.samo@gmail.com); Mike Parham 
(mparham2004@gmail.com); Mark Sontag (MSontag@iusd.org); Lanette Blake 
(lblake@cleanenergyfuels.com); Warren Mitchell 
(wmitchell@cleanenergyfuels.com)

Cc: Craig Perkins (cperkins@energycoalition.org); Allison Hart
(ahart@energycoalition.org); 'Allison Hart' (allisonhart@allisonhart.com)

Bee:
Subject: Aspen Accord Fall 2010: Welcome Letter & Agenda

Good morning! We are looking forward to seeing everyone in Palm Desert next week for the 
Aspen Accord Fall 2010 Conference!

Attached is the welcome letter and agenda for the conference. You will be receiving a separate 
document with the specific logistical details later today.

To confirm, for everyone who needs them, we have reserved lodging accommodations at the 
Westin Desert Willow:

Westin Desert Willow Villas Palm Desert

75 Willow Ridge, Palm Desert, CA 92260

760-636-7000

http://www.starwoodvacation.ownership.com/westin._desert_willow_villas_palm_desert/welcomi
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Please let me know if you have questions or need further information at any point.

Thank you and kindest regards,

Audrey

1

On Behalf of Meaghan Laverty

i

Alton Parkway, Suite 450

Irvine, CA 92618

949-701.4848 ext, 10

949-701.4844 (fax)

aknox@enerQvcoalition.orq

www.enerqvcoalition.orq
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